Prod uct  fa milyProd uct  fa mily Cooktop
Insta l la t ionInsta l la t ion Standard
DimensionsDimensions 24"
Pow er sup p lyPow er sup p ly Mixed
T y p eT y p e Gas
EA N cod eEA N cod e 8017709114459
A esthet icsA esthet ics Classic
ColorColor Stainless steel
FinishingFinishing Satin
M a ter ia lM a ter ia l Stainless steel
Sta inless stee l  ty p eSta inless stee l  ty p e Brushed
G ra tesG ra tes Cast iron
BurnersBurners Contemporary Smeg
Burners ma ter ia lBurners ma ter ia l Aluminum
Control  se t t ing  ty p eControl  se t t ing  ty p e Control knobs
Controls  p osit ionControls  p osit ion Front
No.  of controlsNo.  of controls 4
Controls  colorControls  color Stainless steel effect
S i lkscreen colorS i lkscreen color Black
Sta nd a rd  cut-outSta nd a rd  cut-out 478-482x555-560 mm
SR60GHU3SR60GHU3
AestheticAesthetic
OptionsOptions
Technical FeaturesTechnical Features
Right - Gas - Rapid - 2.55 kW - 8500 BTU
Front-center - Gas - AUX - 1.05 kW - 3500 BTU
1/15/2025SMEG SPA
G a s sa fety  v a lv esG a s sa fety  v a lv es Yes A utoma t ic  Ig nit ionA utoma t ic  Ig nit ion Yes
Nomina l p ow erNomina l p ow er 1 W
Volta g eVolta g e 120 V
Elect r ic  ca b le  ty p eElect r ic  ca b le  ty p e Single phase
Freq uencyFreq uency 60 Hz
Pow er cord  leng thPow er cord  leng th 47 1/4 "
PlugPlug B
G a s T y p eG a s T y p e G20 Natural gas
G a s connect ionG a s connect ion Cylindric
Other g a s nozzlesOther g a s nozzles
includ edinclud ed
G30 LPG liquid gas
Rear-center - Gas - Semi-rapid - 1.65 kW - 5500 BTU
Left - Gas - URP - 3.90 kW - 13500 BTU
Electrical ConnectionElectrical Connection
Gas ConnectionGas Connection
1/15/2025SMEG SPA
Not included accessoriesNot included accessories
6 M P7 0 0 A O6 M P7 0 0 A O
Hob knobs set - Cortina Anthracite/Old
brass
6 M P7 0 0 A X6 M P7 0 0 A X
Hob knobs set - Cortina
Anthracite/Silver
6 M P7 0 0 BS6 M P7 0 0 BS
Hob knobs set - Cortina Silver/Silver
6 M P7 0 0 PO6 M P7 0 0 PO
Hob knobs set - Cortina Cream/Old
brass
6 M P8 0 0 P6 M P8 0 0 P 6 M PF2 4 6 5 X6 M PF2 4 6 5 X
Hob knobs set - Selezione
BB3 6 7 9BB3 6 7 9
Cast Iron griddle
CC6 0 NECC6 0 NE
Black cover suitable for 60 cm hobs
with frontal controls.
CC6 0 XCC6 0 X
Glass cover with stainless steel frame
suitable for 60 cm hobs with frontal
controls.
T PKT PK
Stainless steel grill plate to cook
Teppanyaki dishes
1/15/2025SMEG SPA
Symbols glossary (TT)Symbols glossary (TT)
Standard installation: Traditional installation in
tabletop, suitable for any kitchen sets
Heavy duty cast iron pan stands: for maximum
stability and strength.
Knobs control CUT_OUT_STANDARD_72dpi
Ultra rapid burners: Powerful ultra rapid burners
offer up to 5kw of power.
1/15/2025SMEG SPA